MANOTHERM CORIOLIS MASS FLOW METER
MT-F100CR
20
25
 B
AR
ON
 IN

ORDERING CODES
Ordering Example:
MT-F100CR-25-T-02-FS-S-A-N-C-L-N-C
1. NOMINAL DIAMETER 25
04   DN04
08   DN08
15   DN15
20   DN20
25   DN25
50   DN50
80   DN80
100   DN100
2. APPLICATION CODE T
T   Normal
L   Cryogenic
P   High pressure
W   Sanitary
4.  PROCESS CONNECTION FS
FS   HG / T 20592 flange
F0   HG / T 20615 flange
F1   ANSI B 16.5 flange
F2   SME B 16.5 flange
GS   Pipe thread
NS   NPT thread
HS   Sanitary Quick coupling (for application code W)
5. MATERIAL OF MEASURING TUBE S
S   316L (default)
H   Hastelloy C22
6. ACCURACY A
A   0.15%
B   0.2%
C   0.5%
D   1.0 %
7. MOUNTING TYPE OF TRANSMITTER N
N   Integrated
S   Split
8. DISPLAY C
C   With display
M   Without display
9. OUTPUT L
L   4-20mA current loop
M   Modbus / RS-485, pulse
10. CERTIFICATION N
N   None
C   CNEX certification
11. ALTERNATIVE OPTION C
C   Test report, material certificate
E   English User Manual
Z   Normal standard product (default)
3. NOMINAL PRESSURE 02
02   1.6MPa
04   4Mpa
06   6Mpa
10   10Mpa
25   25Mpa
35   35Mpa
70   70Mpa
NOTES
1. lternate options default to normal standard products(z), or multiple selections as needed.